
First Name Last Name Company  job title Work

Adam Bebbino Standard Auto Body & Towing Auto 631-940-9986

Bob McMahon Stat Farm Insurance Insurance 631-243-3636

Charles Horn MedxPrime & Best Ideas Group, Inc Medical & Ecommerce

Dean Powell Deans Machine Auto Repair Inc Auto Repair 631-667-0825

Dustin Cohen Law Office of Dustin J Cohen PLLC Lawyer

Ellen Gold Ocean Gypsy Gift Baskets Gift Baskets and More 631-240-2484

Jack Vernance Deer Shore Cleaners & Shoe Repair Cleaners 631-595-9735

Jessica Gulino Century 21 Crown Homes Realtor 631-893-4400

Jim Waldeck Academy Mortgage Mortgage Banker 631-227-3259

Jim Schojbert Gemini Alarm & Security Systems (631) 656-8858

John Gunyan New York life Insurance Life Insurance 631-391-2977

John Punzi Terref.com Computer Consulting 631-586-5811

Josh Baron CMYK Print Group Printing 631-242-1580

Kyle Bannan Safety Net Sclutions Ramps-Stairlifts- Grag Bars 631-240-2484

Mary Warren- Mancini Suffolk Federal Credit Union Banking (631) 924-8000 ext 8452

Mary Ellen Punzi Long Island CBD World . Com CBD Oil 631-9407449

Michelle From Olympic Diner Olympic Diner the #1 Waitress

Nickolas Spiliotis NJS Wealth Management, LLC Finance 631-390-0034

Tom Flyntz All Island Media Advertising 631-297-9057

Tom Ingoglia Cartridge Pros Printing Supplies 631-940-9180



Mobile Work Fax Email

631-918-2395 Standardautobodyinc@outlook.com

631-252-4990 866-849-3636 bob@bobmcmahon.us

631-626-9929 charleshorn@optonline.net

516-768-0481 631-667-0825 deansmachine@optonline.net

516-526-9050 516-488-7000 dustin@dustincohenlaw.com

ellen@oceangypsygiftbaskets.com

631-871-6675

631-513-0024 631-893-5300 jessica@lessstresswithjessrealty.com

631-255-0264 631-227-3270 jwaldeck@bankamc.com

(631) 793-4468 (631) 549-9169 jim@geminiprotectionservice.com

516-457-8422 631-847-0122 jwgunyan@ft.newyorklife.com

631-786-5480 631-667-1640 john@terref.com

631-903-0076 631-274-4941 Josh_Baron@cmykprintgroup.com

SNSlongisland@gmail.com

917-816-0518 (631) 669-2837 Marymancini21@gmail.com

631-379-8650 631-667-1640 maryellen@terref.com

631-6240123

516-236-8075 nickolas.spiliotis@lplfinancial.com

631-327-0673 thomas.flyntz@allislandmedia.com

631-889-5663 631-940-9181 tom@cartridgeprosny.com
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